
1. Summary
Meeting title B Branch DB Briefing 
Attended participants 171
Start time 11/12/24, 10:48:46 AM
End time 11/12/24, 11:31:48 AM
Meeting duration 43m 2s
Average attendance time 18m 49s

2. Participants
Name Email Participant ID (UPN)
AAA OSHA CONSULTANTS (Unverified)
Abrams, Daniel dabrams@GFNET.com dabrams@gfnet.com
Abshari, Hamed Hamed.Abshari@stvinc.com Hamed.Abshari@stvinc.com
Adam Oliver aoliver@aroraengineers.com aoliver@aroraengineers.com
Amanda P. Levitt alevitt@geoengineers.com alevitt@geoengineers.com
Amit S. Guleria aguleria@agceng.com aguleria@agceng.com
Andrew Nigro anigro@mpengs.com anigro@mpengs.com
Anne McKinnon - Leonardi Aray Architects (Unverified)
April Backus (Unverified)
Baker, Dennis Dennis.Baker@wsp.com Dennis.Baker@wsp.com
Basnet, Rabi RBasnet@MBTA.com RBasnet@mbta.com
Brendan English brendan_english@rail-pod.com brendan_english@rail-pod.com
Cahill, Genevieve Genevieve.Cahill@mbakerintl.com Genevieve.Cahill@mbakerintl.com
Carlos Guzman Carlos@carlosestimating.com Carlos@carlosestimating.com
Chadbourne, Wayne WChadbourne@haleyaldrich.com WChadbourne_haleyaldrich.com#EXT#@wsponline.onmicrosoft.com
Chadwick, Adam Adam.Chadwick@wsp.com Adam.Chadwick@wsp.com
Chris Groth cgroth@spsne.com cgroth@spsne.com
Chris McKittrick CMcKittrick@joiscm.com CMcKittrick@joiscm.com
Chris Simmler chris.simmler@ecccorporation.com chris.simmler@ecccorporation.com
Christine Mizioch cmizioch@aiengineers.com cmizioch@aiengineers.com
Chuck Adam Chuck.Adam@turntown.com Chuck.Adam@turntown.com
Cioto, Brendan BCioto@haleyaldrich.com bcioto@haleyaldrich.com
Coughlin, Ailish ACoughlin@suffolk.com ACoughlin@suffolk.com
Coutts, Robert robert.coutts@skanska.com robert.coutts@skanska.com
Craig Dickinson Cdickinson@penta-corp.com Cdickinson@penta-corp.com
Craig Stewart CStewart@mccourtconstruction.com CStewart@mccourtconstruction.com
Cyndi Duerden cduerden@jfwhite.com cduerden@jfwhite.com
Cynthia Edwards  (Unverified)
Cyrill - CAAN Fence Inc (Unverified)
D Cavaliere dcavaliere@agceng.com dcavaliere@agceng.com
Daley, Thomas P. tdaley@GFNET.com tdaley@GFNET.com
Dan Hibbard
Daniel Bass dbass@bwaboston.com dbass@bwaboston.com
David Choi david.choi@ecccorporation.com david.choi@ecccorporation.com
David Kelley dkelley@meridianassoc.com dkelley@meridianassoc.com
David Matton dmatton@hshassoc.com dmatton@hshassoc.com
Diana Perez dperez@mljcontracting.com DPerez@mljcontracting.com
DiSalvio Jr., Edward V. edisalvio@GFNET.com edisalvio@gfnet.com
Downing, Caroline Caroline.Downing@wsp.com Caroline.Downing@wsp.com
Ehab Abdel-Naby, R.A. eabdelnaby@aiengineers.com eabdelnaby@aiengineers.com
Ellsworth Lake elake@tstar.com elake@tstar.com
Eric Biegen ebiegen@aiengineers.com ebiegen@aiengineers.com
Erin Reed ereed@hshassoc.com ereed@hshassoc.com
Evan Lowell eclowell@transystems.com eclowell@transystems.com
Fagone, Bob robert.fagone@aecom.com robert.fagone@aecom.com
Felipe Pulgarin fpulgarin@feig-electronics.com fpulgarin@feig-electronics.com
Franco Balassone fbalassone@ataneconsulting.com fbalassone@ataneconsulting.com
G Michael Tzerai  (Unverified)
G Michael Tzerai (Unverified)
Gaby Antoun Gaby.Antoun@ohla-usa.com Gaby.Antoun@ohla-usa.com
Gaelen Magee GMagee@masbuildingandbridge.com GMagee@masbuildingandbridge.com
Gary Guleria (Unverified)
George Kevgas George.Kevgas@collierseng.com George.Kevgas@collierseng.com
George Volpicelli gvolpicelli@barlettaco.com gvolpicelli@barlettaco.com
Hadden, Michael Michael.Hadden@skanska.com michael.hadden@skanska.com
Horak, Michele Michele.Horak@stvinc.com Michele.Horak@stvinc.com
Howard Levine hlevine@duncangalvanizing.com hlevine@duncangalvanizing.com
Hunt, Kelsey Kelsey.Hunt@keller-na.com Kelsey.Hunt@keller-na.com
Italo, Michelle Michelle.Italo@macproducts.net Michelle.Italo@macproducts.net
Izbicki, Mike Mike.Izbicki@stvinc.com Mike.Izbicki@stvinc.com
Jackie (Unverified)
James M. Falvey jfalvey@aroraengineers.com jfalvey@aroraengineers.com
Jamie Noel jnoel@bond-civilutility.com jnoel@bond-civilutility.com
Jarrod Hastings jarrodh@deltarr.com jarrodh@deltarr.com
Jason White j.white@rlcontrols.com j.white@rlcontrols.com
Jean Gennaro Jean.Gennaro@et.eurofinsus.com RW6G@ET.eurofinsus.com
Jeff Twombly jtwombly@criticalsa.com jtwombly@criticalsa.com
Jim Reardon jreardon@middlesexco.com jreardon@middlesexco.com
Joe Allegro (Unverified)
John - Meridian Associates (Unverified)
John Gonzalez jgonzalez@dhkinc.com jgonzalez@dhkinc.com
John Reid jreid@mpengs.com jreid@mpengs.com
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Jorge Briones jbriones@bloomcos.com jbriones@bloomcos.com
Julio Monroy juliomonroy@rvba.com JulioMonroy@rvba.com
Karim Aboud kaboud@pghwong.com kaboud@pghwong.com
Kathy Campbell kcampbell@cdwconsultants.com kcampbell@cdwconsultants.com
Katie Calandriello, TransitMatters (Unverified)
Kaveh Samimi (Unverified) ksamimi@entech.nyc
Kelly Freeman kfreeman@sowinskisullivan.com kfreeman@sowinskisullivan.com
Kevin Cole kcole@pghwong.com kcole@pghwong.com
Kevin LaGreca Kevin.LaGreca@collierseng.com kevin.lagreca@collierseng.com
Kim Ventimiglia KVentimiglia@iovinoent.com KVentimiglia@iovinoent.com
King, Joseph M. jking@GFNET.com jking@gfnet.com
Kolb, James D. James.Kolb@stvinc.com James.Kolb@stvinc.com
Kurt Jelinek KJelinek@nobis-group.com kjelinek@nobis-group.com
Kyle (Unverified)
Laboy, Amber Amber.Laboy@hdrinc.com ALABOY@hdrinc.com
Lanzisera, Christopher CLanzisera@suffolk.com CLanzisera@suffolk.com
Lebow, Scott SLebow@suffolk.com SLebow@suffolk.com
Leo Bazzoli leo_bazzoli@rail-pod.com leo_bazzoli@rail-pod.com
Liu, Zhu LiuZ@LiRo-Hill.com LiuZ@Hill-LiRo.com
Lukas Sturm lsturm@greenintl.com lsturm@greenintl.com
Lum-Smith, Julian julian.lumsmith@arcadis.com julian.lumsmith@arcadis.com
Lynch, Julie JLynch2@MBTA.com JLynch2@mbta.com
Madhuvani Kondamidi Madhuvani.Kondamidi@ohla-usa.com Madhuvani.Kondamidi@ohla-usa.com
Mae - Estimating CAAN Fence Inc (Unverified)
Mark Edwards  (Unverified)
Mark Gravallese mgravallese@hshassoc.com mgravallese@hshassoc.com
Markumas, Jason Jason.Markumas@stvinc.com Jason.Markumas@stvinc.com
Mary Tibbetts Wu mtibbettswu@smkservicesinc.com mtibbettswu@smkservicesinc.com
Matthew Scheier - DEC (Unverified) mscheier@deccorp.com
Maybury, Filomena F.Maybury@wsp.com F.Maybury@wsp.com
McGrath, Jared JaMcGrath@suffolk.com JaMcGrath@suffolk.com
Michael Bacsik, P.E., DBIA MichaelBa@rccmail.net MichaelBa@rccmail.net
Michael Cooper Michael.Cooper@collierseng.com Michael.Cooper@collierseng.com
Michael Daly Michael.Daly@NewEraTech.com Michael.Daly@NewEraTech.com
Michael Welsh Michael.Welsh@daktronics.com michael.welsh@daktronics.com
Mike H (Unverified)
Moll, Anna Anna.Moll@skanska.com anna.moll@skanska.com
Muhammad H. Arif
Muhammad Hassan Arif
Mulligan, Robert - (BOS) rmulligan@tcco.com rmulligan@tcco.com
Murphy Rafferty, Erin ERafferty@suffolk.com ERafferty@suffolk.com
Nancy Farrell nfarrell@reginavilla.com nfarrell@reginavilla.com
Nancy Salter (Unverified) nsalter@frontlineinc.info
Nickolas Ehrhardt nehrhardt@pacrail.com nehrhardt@pacrail.com
Nicole Rando Nicole@tcghire.com
Nikitas, Curtis Curtis.Nikitas@mbakerintl.com Curtis.Nikitas@mbakerintl.com
Nirab Manandhar nirab.manandhar@entuitive.com nirab.manandhar@entuitive.com
Novelline, Brian J. bnovelline@GFNET.com bnovelline@gfnet.com
Office365 msoft600@msoffice365.pro msoft600@msoffice365.pro
Olden, Luke lolden@GFNET.com lolden@gfnet.com
O'Neill, Jack J. Jack.ONeill@jacobs.com jack.oneill@jacobs.com
Orszulak, Cassandra Cassandra.Orszulak@hdrinc.com CORSZULAK@hdrinc.com
Panwalkar, Anant APanwalkar@haleyaldrich.com apanwalkar@haleyaldrich.com
Patricia Lawton p.lawton@rlcontrols.com p.lawton@rlcontrols.com
Paul Campbell pcampbell@csacoustics.com pcampbell@csacoustics.com
Paul Sousa psousa@ataneconsulting.com psousa@ataneconsulting.com
Pine, Robert robert.pine@skanska.com robert.pine@skanska.com
Prior, Richard Richard.Prior@aecom.com Richard.Prior@aecom.com
Quirk, Kathleen KQuirk@MBTA.com KQuirk@MBTA.COM
Raymond Grealish RGrealish@murrgreconsulting.com RGrealish@murrgreconsulting.com
Rebecca Lloyd (AG) (Unverified)
Robbie Burgess rburgess@hshassoc.com rburgess@hshassoc.com
Robert Knox robertknox@middlesexco.com robertknox@middlesexco.com
Robert.Brouillard RBrouillard@MassElec.com Robert.Brouillard@kiewit.com
Rodney Bascom RBascom@gargengineering.com RBascom@gargengineering.com
ROHR, Jennifer C. Jennifer.Rohr@hitachirail.com Jennifer.Rohr@hitachirail.com
ron vecchia (Unverified)
Ron Vecchia AAA OSHA Consultants  (Unverified)
RUI LOPES (Unverified)
Sandra Clarey sclarey@bowman.com sclarey@bowman.com
Scott Conover Scott.Conover@turntown.com Scott.Conover@turntown.com
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ted nemetz (Unverified)
Teren Wong TWong@hshassoc.com TWong@hshassoc.com
Tima Maclaurin tmaclaurin@bond-building.com tmaclaurin@bond-building.com
Tony Raucci (Unverified)
torleif walker One Stone World torleif.walker@neuf.fr
Ty Jordan (Unverified)
Uday Durg uday.durg@ohla-usa.com uday.durg@ohla-usa.com
Wixted, Mark Mark.Wixted@mbakerintl.com Mark.Wixted@mbakerintl.com
Yasin Rahman yrahman@consultrapm.com yrahman@consultrapm.com
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Ziomara Ayala-Mendoza zayala-mendoza@hshassoc.com zayala-mendoza@hshassoc.com
Brian Oh
Amber Laboy Amber.Laboy@hdrinc.com
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